M9BW16MHZL2 D
Number of fingers
2
10 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
Bore size

Parallel Style Air Gripper/Long Stroke Type
Series MHZL2
How to Order
2 fingers
D
S
C
Double acting
Single acting (Normally open)
Single acting (Normally closed)
Made to Order
Refer to page 415 for details.
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
n pc.
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
∗ For the applicable auto switch model,
refer to the table below.
Nil: Basic type
1: Side tapped
    mounting
2: Through-holes in
   opening/closing
   direction
3: Flat type fingers
Nil: Basic type E: End boss type
Side ported
(Double acting/
Single acting)
W: End boss type
Axial ported with ø4
One-touch fitting for
coaxial tubing
(Double acting)
Port
Port
Port Port
Port
K: End boss type
     Axial ported with
     ø4 One-touch
     fitting
     (Single acting)
M: End boss type
     Axial ported
     with M5 port
     (Single acting)
Applicable Auto Switch/Refer to pages 761 to 809 for further information on the auto switch.
DC AC
—24 V
5V, 12 V
12 V
5 V, 12 V
12 V
�
—